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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Crystal Mcintyre Big Shoes 14.792 1D FL0 - EXP $301

2 Kaylon Rodriguez Epic Bit of Fame 14.860 1D 6 $236

3 Tracy Haberlandt Who 15.004 1D 0 $193

4 Kristin Hanchey Belle 15.068 1D 0 $150

5 Kristin Hanchey Bloom 15.080 1D 0 $107

6 Abbie Crews YOYO 15.110 1D 3 $86

7 Crystal Mcintyre Frenchman 15.194 1D FL0 - EXP

8 Macy Ford Nick o Dynamite 15.245 1D 0

1 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Sassy 15.331 2D 0 $258

2 Kristin Hanchey Fling 15.570 2D 0 $202

3 Brittanee Worden Taffy 15.614 2D 0 $166

4 Amy Ramie Rosies Last Guy 15.644 2D 3 $129

5 Ricki Godsey Reckless 15.652 2D 0 $92

6 Payton Cornelius Peaches 15.657 2D 0 $74

7 Meegan Johnston Perky 15.667 2D 0

8 Kyndal Green Dance 15.670 2D 6

9 Kaleigh Becton Luna 15.698 2D 3

10 Kallie Lathero Rookie 15.763 2D 3

11 Lillie Desimone Stetson 15.771 2D 3

12 Kacie Cranor Bay 15.778 2D 0

1 Amy Ramie Valuabull 15.825 3D 3 $172

2 Kristin Hanchey Annie 15.844 3D 0 $135

3 Jackie Neira Martini 15.845 3D 3 $110

4 Jada Norton Otoes 15.862 3D 3 $86

5 Marina Arnold Poconos Dash 15.881 3D 3 $61

6 Payton Cornelius Bos Streaker 15.896 3D 0 $49

7 Ashley Lightholder Gee Money 15.919 3D 3

8 Casey Hager KC Won Firewater 16.063 3D 3

9 Kaydynce Redman Crews 16.065 3D 3

10 Stacy Marchetti Cashmere 16.070 3D 3

11 Christy Curtis Bindi 16.083 3D 3

12 Hollie Dowling Romeo 16.091 3D 0

13 Alexis Phillips Moe 16.104 3D 9

14 Julia Haney Cowboy Dan 16.116 3D 3

15 Amber Hathcock SF 16.117 3D 3

16 Brandi Brolmann Joker 16.150 3D 0

17 Jackie Neira Pistol 16.174 3D 3

18 - TIE Angel Humphreys Blue 16.190 3D 3

18 - TIE Alexis Woods Kitty 16.190 3D 3

20 Sara Milstead Blondes 16.191 3D 5

21 Brandy Tyson Memphis 16.215 3D FL0 - EXP

22 Madison Gunther Big 16.236 3D 3

23 Amanda Kessler My Kind of High 16.257 3D 3

24 Jamie Rewis LS 16.340 3D 0

25 Kim Redfern Dash 16.384 3D 3

Total Entries: 135   · Total Paid: $3068   · NO TIMES: 33
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26 Cheri Cobb Juicy 16.450 3D 4

27 Kyndal Green Preacher 16.468 3D 6

28 Michelle Wessner Josey 16.515 3D 3

29 Makenzie Burkeen Shawnee 16.536 3D 3

30 Cheryl Lynn Mann Gray 16.573 3D 0

31 Carson Richards Empire 16.590 3D 3

32 Payton Van Dhuynslager Sunny 16.599 3D 3

33 Madison Witt Brandi 16.633 3D 0

34 Caitlin Crawford SB 16.749 3D 0

35 Kacie Cranor Gambler 16.758 3D 0

36 Leah Dunham Red 16.774 3D 4

37 Skylar Almand KT 16.781 3D 3

38 Galyn Hawkins Goeasyonthefirewater 16.782 3D 3

1 Leslie Booream Daisey 16.797 4D 3 $129

2 Leslie Booream Snickers 16.889 4D 3 $101

3 Emily Boone Legacy 16.890 4D 3 $83

4 Remington Halverson Nate 16.919 4D 3 $64

5 Lillie Desimone McCoys 16.957 4D 3 $46

6 Donna Lowery Raisin 16.976 4D 3 $37

7 Casey Hager Shot of Margarita 17.148 4D 3

8 Isabella Vannostrand Joker Is Wild 17.178 4D 3

9 Michelle Wessner Newt 17.206 4D 3

10 Remmington Halverson Snow 17.290 4D 3

11 Samantha Phillips Garbine 17.309 4D 3

12 - TIE Traci Casey Lucy 17.368 4D 3

12 - TIE Calijane Cooper Brucelee 17.368 4D 3

14 Audra Bockius Punchie 17.391 4D DP

15 Laurren Collins Indy 17.473 4D 0

16 Candace Fuller Sir Bowie 17.479 4D 3

17 Kelly Kremkau Roxy 17.511 4D 3

18 Julianne Dunham Misty 17.579 4D 0

19 Sara Milstead GC 17.671 4D 5

20 Kendahl Brown Cashis 17.681 4D 3

21 Rachel Waller Florida 17.722 4D 3

22 Madison Curtis Faith 18.234 4D 3

23 Brody Masocco Dream 18.235 4D 3

24 Ashley Lightholder Sizzing Stew Wonder 18.243 4D 3

25 Alexis Pulvermocher Tonka 18.340 4D 3

26 Vivianna Vannostrand Rocky 18.348 4D 3

27 Shelly Shenwood vinny 18.376 4D DP

28 Brandi Brolmann Hot 19.137 4D 0

29 Jennifer Nasworthy Secret 19.158 4D DP

30 Sophia Payne Phantom 19.266 4D 3

31 Samantha Giel CC 19.364 4D 0

32 Stephanie Rivers Dottie 20.030 4D DP

Total Entries: 135   · Total Paid: $3068   · NO TIMES: 33
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33 - TIE Emily Nuanes Xena 20.069 4D 4

33 - TIE Tori Bruner Gabe 20.069 4D 5

35 Meliany Vannostrand Belle 20.102 4D 3

36 Keri Robinson Ruby 20.244 4D DP

37 Vivianna Vannostrand Sailor 20.604 4D 3

38 Mary Margaret Batson 0 21.344 4D 0

39 Nickie Doubleday lil Shot -o- Whiskey 22.568 4D 3

40 Kayla Bennett Blue 23.409 4D 3

41 Canslee Hathcock Chad 26.592 4D 3

42 Isabella Vannostrand Jagger 27.784 4D 3

43 Nikki Grace Samson 27.863 4D 3

Lisa Harmon Candy 16.757 NO TIME 3

Kallie Lathero Paris 17.686 NO TIME 3

Bobbie Jo Alcazar Duet 15.747 NO TIME 0

Bobbie Jo Alcazar Tex 16.414 NO TIME 0

Alexia Daniel Abby 777.000 NO TIME 3

Ginger Burkeen Archer 18.419 NO TIME 3

Kallie Lathero Rose 16.640 NO TIME 3

Nancye Cornelius Jackie Bee Short 309 16.234 NO TIME 0

Alexis King Scout 777.000 NO TIME 4

Amanda Tongay Brim 777.000 NO TIME 3

Jazmyn Kinser Jubilee 16.969 NO TIME 3

Kalah Welch Chino 17.347 NO TIME 3

Abbie Crews bugs 15.160 NO TIME 3

Marina Arnold Classy Chick 777.000 NO TIME 3

Clara Carter Never 777.000 NO TIME 0

Alyssa Rivas Fancy 18.684 NO TIME 3

Hollie Dowling Hollywood 16.031 NO TIME 0

Kaycee Raye Hanchey Spirit 16.995 NO TIME 0

Krystal Brown Cowboy 777.000 NO TIME FL4 - EXP

Sheryl Sawyer Tradingcashforfame 15.788 NO TIME 3

Madison Witt Sister 777.000 NO TIME 0

Georgia Hager Chico 777.000 NO TIME 3

Angel Humphreys Sarge 777.000 NO TIME 3

Melissa Mckay Chunk 15.129 NO TIME 0

Amber Hathcock Oakley 777.000 NO TIME 3

Kazimora Charlton Dash 16.445 NO TIME 3

Lisa Thomas Chance 16.149 NO TIME 5

Mary Margaret Batson Paige 22.004 NO TIME 0

Maddie Bowers Penny 777.000 NO TIME DP

Lexi La Junelle Duke 777.000 NO TIME DP

Kim Redfern P-NUT 777.000 NO TIME 3

Sarah Grounds Fancy 777.000 NO TIME 3

Kady Rittmanic 0 16.877 NO TIME 3

Total Entries: 135   · Total Paid: $3068   · NO TIMES: 33
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1 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Sassy 15.331 1D 0 $154

2 Payton Cornelius Peaches 15.657 1D 0 $93

3 Kaleigh Becton Luna 15.694 1D 3 $62

1 Payton Van Dhuynslager Sunny 15.856 2D 3 $132

2 Jada Norton Otoes 15.862 2D 3 $79

3 Marina Arnold Poconos Dash 15.881 2D 3 $53

4 Julia Haney Cowboy Dan 15.999 2D 3

5 Kaydynce Redman Crews 16.065 2D 3

6 Alexis Phillips Moe 16.104 2D 9

7 - TIE Angel Humphreys Blue 16.190 2D 3

7 - TIE Alexis Woods Kitty 16.190 2D 3

9 Madison Gunther Big 16.236 2D 3

1 Angel Humphreys Sarge 16.486 3D 3 $88

2 Madison Witt Brandi 16.633 3D 0 $53

3 Samantha Phillips Garbine 16.685 3D 3 $35

4 Leah Dunham Red 16.774 3D 4

5 Skylar Almand KT 16.781 3D 3

6 Jazmyn Kinser Jubilee 16.798 3D 3

7 Memphis Green Sapphire 16.864 3D 3

8 Remington Halverson Nate 16.919 3D 3

9 Isabella Vannostrand Joker Is Wild 17.178 3D 3

10 Remmington Halverson Snow 17.290 3D 3

1 Calijane Cooper Brucelee 17.368 4D 3 $66

2 Laurren Collins Indy 17.473 4D 0 $40

3 Kelly Kremkau Roxy 17.511 4D 3 $26

4 Kendahl Brown Cashis 17.681 4D 3

5 Rachel Waller Florida 17.722 4D 3

6 Vivianna Vannostrand Belle 18.045 4D 3

7 Brody Masocco Dream 18.099 4D 3

8 Madison Curtis Faith 18.234 4D 3

9 Sophia Payne Phantom 18.248 4D 3

10 Alexis Pulvermocher Tonka 18.340 4D 3

11 Vivianna Vannostrand Rocky 18.348 4D 3

12 Vivianna Vannostrand Sailor 20.604 4D 3

13 Mary Margaret Batson 0 21.344 4D 0

14 Isabella Vannostrand Jagger 27.784 4D 3

Emily Boone Legacy 16.561 NO TIME 3

Peyton Cobb Molly 15.967 NO TIME DP

Alyssa Rivas Fancy 18.684 NO TIME 3

Kaycee Raye Hanchey Spirit 16.995 NO TIME 0

Marina Arnold Classy Chick 777.000 NO TIME 3

Mary Margaret Batson Paige 22.004 NO TIME 0

Madison Witt Sister 777.000 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 43   · Total Paid: $882   · NO TIMES: 7
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1 Tracy Haberlandt Who 15.004 1D 0

1 Amy Ramie Rosies Last Guy 15.644 2D 3

2 Amy Ramie Valuabull 15.825 2D 3

1 Kim Redfern Dash 16.384 3D 3

2 Galyn Hawkins Goeasyonthefirewater 16.782 3D 3

3 Leslie Booream Daisey 16.797 3D 3

4 Leslie Booream Snickers 16.889 3D 3

5 Donna Lowery Raisin 16.976 3D 3

1 Meliany Vannostrand Belle 20.102 4D 3

Georgia Hager Chico 777.000 NO TIME 3

Lisa Harmon Candy 16.757 NO TIME 3

Total Entries: 12   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 2


